
OESTM-OEM Bahn
25.09.2008

Ranking

Scratch Elite/U23 13:14.891 - 45.29 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Points Finish Rounds

2. 19 AUT1979112 MÜLLER Andreas Die NÖ Rad Union 1

3. 30 AUT1983060 LAUSCHA Robert Elk Haus-Simplon 2

4. 7 AUT1987041 PATZL Stefan UNION Elk Haus Schrems 3

5. 11 AUT1982111 LEXMÜLLER Mario RC ARBÖ Neunkirchen-Sprk. 5

6. 12 AUT1988090 SINGER Michael ARBÖ-KTM-Junkers 11

6. 21 AUT1985080 GRAF Andreas Die NÖ Rad Union 15

7. 25 AUT1986030 TAZREITER Georg Die NÖ Rad Union 4 -1

8. 26 AUT1980061 KNOPF Michael ARBÖ-KTM-Junkers 6 -1

9. 23 AUT1974070 RIEBENBAUER Werner RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 7 -1

10. 16 RUS1985091 PLATONOV Alex RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 8 -1

11. 22 AUT1982071 BRADLEY Andrew RC ARBÖ Wels Gourmetfein 9 -1

12. 5 AUT1970060 TENOR Wolfgang ARBÖ Denzel Cliff Wilding 10 -1

13. 14 AUT1980061 REDL Bernhard UNION Cycling Team 12 -1

14. 27 AUT1987090 LAUSCHA Georg UNION Elk Haus Schrems 13 -1

15. 2 AUT1985072 SELZER Clemens Luftikuss Cycling Team 14 -1

DNF 1 AUT1989120 SCHNETZINGER Max Die NÖ Rad Union

DNF 3 AUT1986090 KNEZEVIC Patrick Luftikuss Cycling Team

DNF 4 AUT1972082 GARBER Roland Union RC spapiestany.sk

DNF 13 AUT1985121 KÖNIG Florian UNION RRT Pielachtal

DNF 15 AUT1980031 CSENAR Christian UNION Cycling Team

DNF 24 AUT1985012 SAMMER Gregor RCA Tyrolia

DNF 28 AUT1969072 BSCHERER Reinhard RC Schnecke ASVÖ Wien

DNF 29 AUT1964060 ALFON Michael ARBÖ RC la Vitesse

DNF 31 AUT1973071 WILLINGER Markus Union RC spapiestany.sk

DNS 18 AUT1988012 SAMMER Conrad RCA Tyrolia



OESTM-OEM Bahn
25.09.2008

Ranking

Scratch Juniors 9:55.477 - 45.34 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Points Finish Rounds

1. 307 AUT1991040 HALLER Marco RLM Kostel Grafenstein 1

2. 304 AUT1990072 GELOSKY Lukas Die NÖ Rad Union 2

3. 309 AUT1991101 KONRAD Patrick RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 3

4. 303 AUT1990060 FISTER Karlo ARBÖ RADSPORTTEAM RIED 4

5. 311 AUT1991031 LUDWIG David UNION RRT Pielachtal 5

6. 306 AUT1991102 GOLLMANN Daniel RC ARBÖ STEINER-TV Raaba 7

7. 305 AUT1991121 TÄUBEL Christoph UNION RRT Pielachtal 8

8. 338 AUT1986042 CIZGIN Pelin ARBÖ Elk Haus Noe 9

9. 312 AUT1991041 IMREK Christopher RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 10

10. 301 AUT1991062 SCHMID Andreas Die NÖ Rad Union 11

11. 340 AUT1984102 RUSO Karin A-RC Vienna Cycling Team 12

12. 339 AUT1987010 BERGER Viktoria Die NÖ Rad Union 13

13. 333 AUT1987022 LANGER Catherine A-RC Vienna Cycling Team 16

14. 302 AUT1990082 JIRKA Michael Union RC spapiestany.sk 14 -1

15. 313 AUT1991071 GUSENBAUER Raphael RLM Wien 15 -1

16. 331 AUT1968012 GARHOFER Brigitte Cyclopia 6 -2

17. 334 AUT1990091 HAINDL Anna Maria A-RC Vienna Cycling Team 17 -3

DNF 308 AUT1990111 GRÜN Lawrence RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf



OESTM-OEM Bahn
25.09.2008

Ranking

Elimination U15 10:05.225 - 40.15 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Rounds

1. 106 AUT1994092 PAULUS Dennis RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 27

2. 105 AUT1995032 KRAMER Felix Union RC Bikerei AT 27

3. 101 AUT1995040 MASTALLER Stefan RLM Wien 25

4. 108 AUT1994090 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 23

5. 409 AUT1992041 BOOS Julia RLM Wien 21

6. 335 AUT1993051 PERCHTOLD Christina RLM Kostel Grafenstein 19

7. 104 AUT1994060 SPERL Marc RLM Wien 17

8. 336 AUT1993032 PUKART Stefanie RLM Kostel Grafenstein 15

9. 103 AUT1995010 SCHITZ Florian RLM Wien 13

10. 102 AUT1994042 MAYERHOFER Valentin RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 11

11. 107 AUT1994111 REISINGER Sebastian RLM Wien 9

12. 337 AUT1992021 KOLLER Tamara RLM Kostel Grafenstein 7



OESTM-OEM Bahn
25.09.2008

Ranking

Elimination U13/Girls 6:58.412 - 40.87 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Rounds

1. 404 AUT1996122 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien 19

2. 408 AUT1996040 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien 19

3. 402 AUT1996121 SCHILLING Marlene RLM Wien 17

4. 403 AUT1996021 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien 15

5. 405 AUT1997061 STERL Christina RLM Wien 13

6. 406 AUT1997063 MATZNETTER Madeleine RLM Wien 11

7. 410 AUT1995080 GELOSKY Nina Benefit Radsportverein 9

8. 407 AUT1998112 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 7

DNS 401 AUT1996062 MAYERHOFER Simon RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf



OESTM-OEM Bahn
25.09.2008

Ranking

Elimination U17 7:55.100 - 43.57 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Rounds

1. 258 AUT1993031 RIEBENBAUER Matthias RLM Wien 23

2. 256 CZE1993063 ZECHMEISTER Thomas CZE 23

3. 260 AUT1992100 DANGEL Stefan RLM Wien 21

4. 252 AUT1992082 SCHRITTWIESER Peter RC ARBÖ Purgstall 19

5. 254 AUT1993031 PAULUS Daniel RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 17

6. 257 AUT1992031 WINKLER Andreas RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 15

7. 253 AUT1992062 PERCHTHALER Kevin A. Graf St. Andrä 13

8. 261 AUT1993030 PAULIC Gregor Arbö RC Sparkasse Pernitz 11

9. 259 AUT1993090 HEIGL Philipp RLM Wien 9

10. 255 AUT1993032 BIEDERMANN Daniel RLM Kostel Grafenstein 7

DNS 262 AUT1992071 KUNZ Martin Union Wilhelmsburg



OESTM-OEM Bahn
25.09.2008

Ranking

Points Race U13/Girls 7:42.355 - 38.93 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Points Finish Rounds 1 2 3 4 5

1. 404 AUT1996122 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien 25 1 5 5 5 5 5

2. 408 AUT1996040 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien 15 2 3 3 3 3 3

3. 402 AUT1996121 SCHILLING Marlene RLM Wien 10 6 2 2 2 2 2

4. 403 AUT1996021 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien 4 7 1 1 1 1

5. 406 AUT1997063 MATZNETTER Madeleine RLM Wien 1 8 1

6. 410 AUT1995080 GELOSKY Nina Benefit Radsportverein -20 3 -1

7. 405 AUT1997061 STERL Christina RLM Wien -20 4 -1

8. 407 AUT1998112 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland -40 5 -2

DNS 401 AUT1996062 MAYERHOFER Simon RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf



OESTM-OEM Bahn
25.09.2008

Ranking

Points Race U17 13:59.805 - 42.87 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Points Finish Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

1. 256 CZE1993063 ZECHMEISTER Thomas CZE 21 1 3 5 3 5 5

2. 252 AUT1992082 SCHRITTWIESER Peter RC ARBÖ Purgstall 15 8 5 1 5 1 3

3. 254 AUT1993031 PAULUS Daniel RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 14 2 5 5 1 3

4. 258 AUT1993031 RIEBENBAUER Matthias RLM Wien 13 6 5 1 2 2 3

5. 260 AUT1992100 DANGEL Stefan RLM Wien 10 7 3 3 2 2

6. 255 AUT1993032 BIEDERMANN Daniel RLM Kostel Grafenstein 8 5 2 2 3 1

7. 261 AUT1993030 PAULIC Gregor Arbö RC Sparkasse Pernitz 5 3 1 2 2

8. 257 AUT1992031 WINKLER Andreas RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 1 10 1

9. 253 AUT1992062 PERCHTHALER Kevin A. Graf St. Andrä -19 9 -1 1

10. 259 AUT1993090 HEIGL Philipp RLM Wien -40 4 -2

DNS 262 AUT1992071 KUNZ Martin Union Wilhelmsburg



OESTM-OEM Bahn
25.09.2008

Ranking

Points Race U15 10:50.099 - 41.53 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Points Finish Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 104 AUT1994060 SPERL Marc RLM Wien 20 10 5 5 5 5

2. 106 AUT1994092 PAULUS Dennis RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 14 3 2 5 2 1 2 2

3. 105 AUT1995032 KRAMER Felix Union RC Bikerei AT 8 4 1 2 1 3 1

4. 335 AUT1993051 PERCHTOLD Christina RLM Kostel Grafenstein 8 6 3 3 2

5. 102 AUT1994042 MAYERHOFER Valentin RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 6 1 1 5

6. 101 AUT1995040 MASTALLER Stefan RLM Wien 6 11 3 3

7. 336 AUT1993032 PUKART Stefanie RLM Kostel Grafenstein 3 2 3

8. 108 AUT1994090 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 1 9 1

9. 337 AUT1992021 KOLLER Tamara RLM Kostel Grafenstein 5

10. 409 AUT1992041 BOOS Julia RLM Wien 7

11. 107 AUT1994111 REISINGER Sebastian RLM Wien 8

12. 103 AUT1995010 SCHITZ Florian RLM Wien 12



OESTM-OEM Bahn
25.09.2008

Ranking

Madison Elite/U23 35:50.165 - 50.23 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Points Finish Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 2 DIE NÖ RAD UNION 21 1 5 3 5 2 1 5

2. 5 MIX III 19 2 -1 1 2 3 5 5 3

3. 1 MIX I 13 3 -1 5 1 3 2 2

4. 3 ARBÖ-TKM-JUNKERS 7 6 -1 3 1 3

5. 4 UNION ELK HAUS SCHRE 6 4 -1 2 1 2 1

6. 10 MIX II 5 -2

7. 13 UNION CYCLING TEAM 7 -7

8. 7 SPORTUNION 8 -8



OESTM-OEM Bahn
25.09.2008

Ranking

Omnium U13/Girls - 0.00 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Points Finish Rounds 1 2 3

1. 404 AUT1996122 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien 45 15 15 15

2. 408 AUT1996040 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien 34 10 12 12

3. 403 AUT1996021 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien 30 12 9 9

4. 402 AUT1996121 SCHILLING Marlene RLM Wien 29 9 10 10

5. 406 AUT1997063 MATZNETTER Madeleine RLM Wien 22 7 7 8

6. 405 AUT1997061 STERL Christina RLM Wien 20 6 8 6

7. 410 AUT1995080 GELOSKY Nina Benefit Radsportverein 18 5 6 7

8. 407 AUT1998112 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 14 4 5 5

DNF 401 AUT1996062 MAYERHOFER Simon RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 8 8



OESTM-OEM Bahn
25.09.2008

Ranking

Omnium U15 - 0.00 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Points Finish Rounds 1 2 3

1. 106 AUT1994092 PAULUS Dennis RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 42 15 15 12

4. 104 AUT1994060 SPERL Marc RLM Wien 33 12 6 15

2. 105 AUT1995032 KRAMER Felix Union RC Bikerei AT 29 7 12 10

6. 335 AUT1993051 PERCHTOLD Christina RLM Kostel Grafenstein 26 10 7 9

3. 101 AUT1995040 MASTALLER Stefan RLM Wien 25 8 10 7

5. 108 AUT1994090 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBÖ Südburgenland 23 9 9 5

7. 409 AUT1992041 BOOS Julia RLM Wien 16 5 8 3

8. 336 AUT1993032 PUKART Stefanie RLM Kostel Grafenstein 15 4 5 6

12. 102 AUT1994042 MAYERHOFER Valentin RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 11 3 8

9. 107 AUT1994111 REISINGER Sebastian RLM Wien 10 6 2 2

11. 337 AUT1992021 KOLLER Tamara RLM Kostel Grafenstein 8 3 1 4

10. 103 AUT1995010 SCHITZ Florian RLM Wien 7 2 4 1



OESTM-OEM Bahn
25.09.2008

Ranking

Omnium U17 22.096 - 0.00 km/h

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

# Bib Code Name Club Points Finish Rounds 1 2 3

1. 258 AUT1993031 RIEBENBAUER Matthias RLM Wien 39 15 15 9

2. 256 CZE1993063 ZECHMEISTER Thomas CZE 34 7 12 15

3. 252 AUT1992082 SCHRITTWIESER Peter RC ARBÖ Purgstall 30 9 9 12

4. 260 AUT1992100 DANGEL Stefan RLM Wien 24 6 10 8

5. 254 AUT1993031 PAULUS Daniel RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 23 5 8 10

6. 253 AUT1992062 PERCHTHALER Kevin A. Graf St. Andrä 22 12 6 4

7. 255 AUT1993032 BIEDERMANN Daniel RLM Kostel Grafenstein 20 10 3 7

8. 257 AUT1992031 WINKLER Andreas RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 16 4 7 5

9. 261 AUT1993030 PAULIC Gregor Arbö RC Sparkasse Pernitz 14 3 5 6

10. 259 AUT1993090 HEIGL Philipp RLM Wien 9 2 4 3

DNF 262 AUT1992071 KUNZ Martin Union Wilhelmsburg 8 8
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